SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUC TOS DE ILUMINACION
SPAIN
WATERPROOF CEILING LIGHT
TECHNICAL SHEET
KL-OD-9A-E-40
Product Code KL-OD-9A-E-40
Power 40W
Final Lumen 4560lm
LED Quan�ty SMD2835 216P
Power of Single LED 0.2W
Luminosity of single LED 28-30
Current of single LED 60MA
Volatge of single LED  3V
Color Temperature 3000k-6500k
RA >80
Driver Input Power 40W
Driver Input Voltage AC220V-240V
Driver Output Voltage DC58V-114V
Power Factor >0.9
THD <10
Size  1205mm*85mm*95mm
IP Ra�ng IP65
Warranty 3 years